PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10640
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10640
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Unmanned Systems Technology XX
Robert E. Karlsen
Douglas W. Gage
Charles M. Shoemaker

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10640  1064001-2
  Contents
  v Authors
  vii Conference Committee
  ix Introduction
 SESSION 1  PERCEPTION
 10640 03  Robust homing with stereovision [10640-2]
 10640 05  Automated, near real-time inspection of commercial sUAS imagery using deep learning
[10640-5]
 SESSION 2  SPECIAL TOPICS
 10640 07  A translation architecture for the Joint Architecture for Unmanned Systems (JAUS) [10640-7]
 10640 08  MAD-VR: machine learning, analysis, and design in virtual reality [10640-8]
 10640 09  DRESH: DRone EnSnaring mesH [10640-9]
 10640 0A  blindBike: an assistive bike navigation system for low-vision persons [10640-10]
 10640 0B  A game of timing with detection uncertainty [10640-11]
 SESSION 3  ROBOTICS CTA
 10640 0D  Robotics collaborative technology alliance (RCTA) program overview [10640-13]
 10640 0E  An experiment to evaluate robotic grasping of occluded objects [10640-14]
 10640 0F  Modeling and traversal of pliable materials for tracked robot navigation [10640-15]
 10640 0G  When does a human replan? Exploring intent-based replanning in multi-objective path
planning [10640-16]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10640  1064001-3
 10640 0H  Parallel approach to motion planning in uncertain environments [10640-17]
 SESSION 4  NAVIGATION
 10640 0J  Image-aided inertial navigation for an Octocopter [10640-20]
 10640 0K  UAV vision-based localization techniques using high-altitude images and barometric altimeter
[10640-21]
 SESSION 5  COLLABORATIVE ROBOTIC TEAMS: JOINT SESSION WITH CONFERENCES 10640 AND 10651
 10640 0L  Removing the bottleneck: utilizing autonomy to manage multiple UAS sensors from inside a
cockpit [10640-22]
 10640 0M  Real-time inspection of 3D features using sUAS with low-cost sensor suites [10640-23]
 10640 0N  Benchmarking a LIDAR obstacle perception system for aircraft autonomy [10640-24]
 10640 0O  Cooperative cognitive electronic warfare UAV game modeling for frequency hopping radar
[10640-25]
   POSTER SESSION
 10640 0P  Automatic voice control system for UAV-based accessories [10640-26]
 10640 0Q  Enabling intelligence with temporal world models [10640-27]
 10640 0S  Stopped random walks and control of uncertain systems [10640-30]
 10640 0T  Confidence regions with applications to sensing and control [10640-31]